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Дистанция 6 Мужчины, 50m Брасс Открытые
12.05.2021 - 11:57 Результаты
Норматив III юн. разряд 9 +: 1:06.00  /  Норматив II юн. разряд 9 +: 56.00  /  Норматив I юн. разряд 9 +: 46.00  /
Норматив III разряд 9 +: 39.50  /  Норматив II разряд 9 +: 36.00  /  Норматив I разряд 9 +: 32.60  /  Норматив КМС 10 +: 30.70  /
Норматив МС 12 +: 29.20

Очки: FINA 2019

Место Год рождения Время Очки

17 - 18 лет

1. ХРОМОВ Георгий 04 СШОР 77 30.61 609 КМС
2. МИНЬКОВ Максим 04 СШОР 64 31.51 558 I
3. СИВОВ Даниил 04 СШ Косино "Таганка" 31.82 542 I
4. ЗУБКОВ Иван 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 32.32 517 I
5. ПЕЧЕНЕВ Даниил 04 Косино "Косино" 33.68 457 II
6. РОГОВ Владимир 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.38 394 II
7. ПИСКУНОВ Сергей 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 36.51 359 III

15 - 16 лет

1. БЕСПАЛОВ Вадим 05 ЮМ 31.86 540 I
2. ДРОБОТОВ Илья 05 Косино "Косино" 32.22 522 I
3. САВЕЛЬЕВ Максим 05 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 32.79 495 II
4. НИКИТИН Арсений 06 СШ Косино "Таганка" 32.87 492 II
5. ОРЛОВ Денис 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 33.81 452 II
6. ГРИШКО Константин 06 Косино "Парус" 34.61 421 II
7. КИЛЯЗОВ Никита 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 35.12 403 II
8. БЕЛОВ Даниил 05 Косино "Парус" 36.63 355 III
9. ЛЮБИМЦЕВ Кирилл 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 40.23 268 I юн

DSQ ШИШКИН Андрей 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" III

13 - 14 лет

1. ЛИСИЦКИЙ Григорий 07 ЮМ 33.27 474 II
2. СЕВОСТЬЯНОВ Роман 07 СШОР 64 34.41 428 II
3. ТЕРЕХОВ Андрей 07 Сшор №47 34.61 421 II
4. САВЕЛЬЕВ Евгений 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 34.66 419 II
5. КОТЕНКО Данила 07 Косино "Косино" 34.74 416 II
6. МЕЛИКЯН Александр 07 Косино "Парус" 35.10 404 II
7. КЛИМЕНКО Василий 08 Косино "Парус" 35.85 379 II
8. РОМАНОВ Илья 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 36.00 374 II
9. ДНЕПРОВ Артем 07 Косино "Парус" 36.59 356 III

10. АЛЦЫБЕЕВ Ярослав 08 Косино "Парус" 36.67 354 III
11. ЕМЕЦ Александр 07 Косино "Парус" 37.35 335 III
12. АЛЕКСЕЕВ Евгений 08 гбу сш 104 (пл) 37.56 329 III
13. ЛАПТЕВ Денис 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 37.85 322 III
14. ЛЕВАНЬКОВ Артём 08 Сшор №47 38.06 316 III
15. ДМИТРИЕВ Тимофей 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 39.21 289 III
16. СТЕПЕННИКОВ Кирилл 08 гбу сш 104 (пл) 39.29 288 III
17. АБАСОВ Сабир 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 40.19 269 I юн
18. СОНИН Сергей 08 Косино "Косино" 40.95 254 I юн
19. ЛУКЬЯНЕНКО Артем 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 42.16 233 I юн
20. ГАВРИКОВ Александр 07 Косино "Косино" 42.48 227 I юн
21. РОЗОВСКИЙ Даниил 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 42.62 225 I юн
22. СОКОЛОВ Антон 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 47.04 167 II юн
23. КОЗМИДИ Лев 08 Косино "Парус" 49.23 146 II юн

DSQ КОЗЛОВ Александр 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн
DSQ СЕЛЕЗНЁВ Максим 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн
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Дистанция 6, Мужчины, 50m Брасс

Открытые

1. ХРОМОВ Георгий 04 СШОР 77 30.61 609 КМС
2. МИНЬКОВ Максим 04 СШОР 64 31.51 558 I
3. СИВОВ Даниил 04 СШ Косино "Таганка" 31.82 542 I
4. БЕСПАЛОВ Вадим 05 ЮМ 31.86 540 I
5. ДРОБОТОВ Илья 05 Косино "Косино" 32.22 522 I
6. ЗУБКОВ Иван 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 32.32 517 I
7. САВЕЛЬЕВ Максим 05 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 32.79 495 II
8. НИКИТИН Арсений 06 СШ Косино "Таганка" 32.87 492 II
9. ЛИСИЦКИЙ Григорий 07 ЮМ 33.27 474 II

10. ПЕЧЕНЕВ Даниил 04 Косино "Косино" 33.68 457 II
11. ОРЛОВ Денис 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 33.81 452 II
12. СЕВОСТЬЯНОВ Роман 07 СШОР 64 34.41 428 II
13. ТЕРЕХОВ Андрей 07 Сшор №47 34.61 421 II

ГРИШКО Константин 06 Косино "Парус" 34.61 421 II
15. САВЕЛЬЕВ Евгений 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 34.66 419 II
16. КОТЕНКО Данила 07 Косино "Косино" 34.74 416 II
17. МЕЛИКЯН Александр 07 Косино "Парус" 35.10 404 II
18. КИЛЯЗОВ Никита 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 35.12 403 II
19. РОГОВ Владимир 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.38 394 II
20. КЛИМЕНКО Василий 08 Косино "Парус" 35.85 379 II
21. РОМАНОВ Илья 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 36.00 374 II
22. ПИСКУНОВ Сергей 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 36.51 359 III
23. ДНЕПРОВ Артем 07 Косино "Парус" 36.59 356 III
24. БЕЛОВ Даниил 05 Косино "Парус" 36.63 355 III
25. АЛЦЫБЕЕВ Ярослав 08 Косино "Парус" 36.67 354 III
26. ЕМЕЦ Александр 07 Косино "Парус" 37.35 335 III
27. АЛЕКСЕЕВ Евгений 08 гбу сш 104 (пл) 37.56 329 III
28. ЛАПТЕВ Денис 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 37.85 322 III
29. ЛЕВАНЬКОВ Артём 08 Сшор №47 38.06 316 III
30. ДМИТРИЕВ Тимофей 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 39.21 289 III
31. СТЕПЕННИКОВ Кирилл 08 гбу сш 104 (пл) 39.29 288 III
32. АБАСОВ Сабир 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 40.19 269 I юн
33. ЛЮБИМЦЕВ Кирилл 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 40.23 268 I юн
34. СОНИН Сергей 08 Косино "Косино" 40.95 254 I юн
35. ЛУКЬЯНЕНКО Артем 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 42.16 233 I юн
36. ГАВРИКОВ Александр 07 Косино "Косино" 42.48 227 I юн
37. РОЗОВСКИЙ Даниил 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 42.62 225 I юн
38. СОКОЛОВ Антон 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 47.04 167 II юн
39. КОЗМИДИ Лев 08 Косино "Парус" 49.23 146 II юн

DSQ ШИШКИН Андрей 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" III
DSQ КОЗЛОВ Александр 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн
DSQ СЕЛЕЗНЁВ Максим 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн


